18 Temmuz 2018 Garsamba

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
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At ismi
1.HUNKAROGLU
2.BALIK KAAN
3.SIGNORA
4 SEHLEVENT
5.KARAVENDUH
6.BEYREK
7.GOZ AGRISI
8BALTACI
9.GEZEGEN
10.ACARTURK
11.PRATIK NEVZAT
12.FIRAT AGA
13.BERKTIN
14.ERGINSOY
15.BIRHATKAYA
16.ONDEREFE
17 ALTURBO

1.)56.000 ¢

Yas
13yaa
10yka
11ykk
11yaa
12yka
13yka
11yak
12yaa
13yaa
10yka
11yda
11yka
10yka
10yka
10yaa
11lyaa
10yak

Deklareler
Handikap 16/DHOW
222400 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet

JOKER- YAGMUR 15 60
BALIKHAN - AYCANSAH 56,5
ALPAK - CESMEGULU 59
UFUKBIR - BONOLKTAY 56,5
OKCAN - INCEGUL 0
BEVAEL (L) - AVSARKZI 0
TIKI TORK KU (US) - SADE 53,5
KAZBERT (RU) - TAKI 53
BILGIN- INTISAR 54
YELGEGEN - AYBEYNUR 50
SEFAHAN - OZERVIS 0
HABERBATUR- AYHATUN 0
GOKTEKIN - YAZBAHAR 0
TAMERINOGLU - BERDANGULU 0
NAVARON - PETEK 0
BOZOK - YAZGUNU 50
TURBO - LOKUM 0

Jokey
MK KUMBASAR
MAHS. TURAN
MKAYA
ASOZEN
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
H.CizIK
AKURSUN
ACBINIZETOGLU
MUS.CELIK
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
O.YILDIZ
Kosmaz

3.)11.200 ¢

Sahip
HASIMDOGAN
MAHMUT YILDIZ
ETHEMKAYA
HASAN DILBER
ZEKi KARATAS
DENiZ KURTEL
AHMET AYDOGDI
MERT CELIK
HAMIT ALPAK
YILMAZ SEVING
MEHMET BASYIGIT
FAHRETTIN ONTAC
TUNCAY ORKUNOGLU
MZiYA ADALAR
ETHEMKAYA
SABRI BEKTAS
ALI OZBAKIR

istanbul Hipdromu (43. Yans Giinii)

1900 Gim
4.)5.600 ¢

Antrendrii
C.KATI
O.GUNELI
E.CESME
D.ERGIN
R.COSKUN
MEHMET DEMR
O.GUNDOGDI
AS.GURSAN
E.KOCA
E.EREN
ABASYIGIT
E.CMCIOGLU
T.imAL
S.GOKCE
E.CESME
S.BEKTAS
AOZBAKIR

HP
85
80
7
72
71
69
66
65
67
58
54
46
45
40
37
36
29

Son6 Y.
973220
2111
041383
186291
877216
803500
548405
22783
69455
81373

611
636807
18-0051

14006
9109

5732

566770



